iﬂhlculoflu-ql-ﬁg

Mdlﬂml-l,
Itﬂilthh

June 6th.

‘The board convened pursuaut to
adjonrnment June 6th, 1910, with
all the members present.

The construction of four steel
bridges having been anthorizsed to re-
pliace the old w?oden bridges known
as the Qualey, Hogenson, Tande and
Mogaard bridges, and it having been
decided that three of the bridges, those
across the Sheyenne river, should be
80 feet long, 18 feet wide and 12 feet
high above low water, with substruc-
ture of steel piles and concrete back-
ing: and the fourth bride, which is
across n branch of Ball Hill Creek, to
be 24 feet long, 18 feet wide and 13
feet high, proposals were, nt this time,
opened for the construction of nch
bridges, as follows:

Hewett Bridge Co,. for the four
bridges $12,200; Fargo Bridge &'Iron
Co., for the four bridges $12,145:
Joliet Bridge & Iron Co., for the four
bridges $12,175; Central States Bridge
Co.,'for the fonr bridges §12.704;
Iowa Bridge Cao.. for the four bridges
$12,240; Minneapolis Bridge & Iron
Co., for the four bridges $11,550; Geo,
¥. Ivory & Co., for the, four bridges
$12,340; Penn Bridge Co., for the
three 80 ft bridges only §11,400.

It was moved,’ seconded and car-
ried, ordering that the bid of The
Minneapolis Bridge & Iron Co. be nc-
|cepted and that the'chnirman of the
|bonrd bo authorized to execute the
contract for the county. The con-
tract provides for, the completion of
the bridges on ar before Sept-6, 1910,

The minutes of the preceding meet-
ing of the board were rvead and de-
clared approved. 3

The members of the board of sup-
|eryisors of Lenora township sppeared
'and explained the necessity of an in-
|creased appropriation to their town-
uhip for grading on the south line of
section 34 of said township. At the
lnst session $200 was appropriated for
this purpose, and on motion made,
seconded and carried an ndditional
sum of $200 was allowed.|

A petition was received -signed by
Anton Pederson and others of Willow
township, asking for aid in grading a
road on the south side of - sections 15
and 16 in said township. It was
moved nnd seconded that $500 be ap-
propriated to Willow- township to be
used as specified in the petition,' Mo:
tion earried.

It was moved and seconded that the
anditor be directed to advertise for
bids for grading a road on the mnorth
side of section 8 and between sections
2 and § in Bryan township, accord-
ing to specifications on file with Com-
missioncr Buchhbeif, who'is authorized
to receive bids and let the eomm:}
for the same.  Motion carried.

The following bills were duly nl-
lowed and warrants drawn in pay-
ment:

Mason Knapp, subpoening

jurors district court 94 50
Mason Knapp, subpoening

witnesses . 41 00
Mason Knapp, attending dis-

tricteourt. ... ......L.. ! 16 00
Peter Lima, mdse for court.

house ....... R o 225

Gunder Frignard, post. & ex 5 70
Bismarck Tribune, supplies 14 00
Martin A. Ueland, services

A8 COUNLY SUXVEyor...... 56 00
P. R. Trubshaw, publishing 39 75
Griggs Co. Tel. Co., phom

1 | FRUREp - 10 00
M. D Weatley, services na
ORI s Bs s Ve b raine s 6 30

Wilker Bros & Hardy, ‘mp-
plivs apd blanks. . ...

FJ S&onu. court nerdn




